
Bethesda Trolley Trail Wayside at Beech Avenue & Montgomery Drive 

Sign-In Sheet 

June 26, 2014 

 

 

# Name Affiliation Telephone E-mail 

1 Allen Myers MCA 301-530-4441 almyers@starpower.net 

2 Bonny Palmer Resident 301-530-1218 rose@9611.net 

3 Monte Fish Resident 301-816-0159 monte@lukefishin.com 

4 Karen Bowers Resident 301-581-0668 jkbowers@att.net 

5 John Bowers Resident 301-581-0668 jkbowers@att.net 

6 John Palmer Resident 301-530-1218 john@9611.net 

7 Denise Nelson Resident - Inner.circle@att.net 

8 Mike Bopf Resident/Cyclist 301-897-9080 Mike.bopf@gmail.com 

9 Houston Baker Resident/Cyclist 301-915-0190 Judy_baker@yahoo.com 

10 Judy Baker Maplewood 301-258-9636 Judy_baker@yahoo.com 

11     

12      

 


